Heavy Duty Pipe Clamp, Painted, Red Oxide,
216–222 mm OD, 8" Pipe, 200 DN
KATALOGOVÉ ČÍSLO
SSG222RO
VLASTNOSTI
For high static requirements in industrial construction
Suitable for fix point applications
VLASTNOSTI PRODUKTU
Article Number: 574700
Materiál: Ocel
Povrchová úprava: Painted;Red Oxide
Outer Diameter (OD): 216 - 222 mm
Pipe Size: 8"
NB/DN: 200
Hole Size (HS): 22 mm
Screw Diameter (Sc): 20 mm
Screw Length (L): 80mm
Static Load: 3600N
Width (W): 60 mm
Thickness (T): 8 mm
A: 290 mm
We connect and protect
DALŠÍ PODROBNOSTI O PRODUKTU
Static load refers to a complete set of Heavy Duty Pipe Clamps held in place with indicated screws per ISO 4014 and
corresponding hex nuts per ISO 4032 (for further information, please refer to Standard SSG 7075E).
DIAGRAMS
UPOZORNĚNÍ
Produkty nVent musí být instalovány a používány pouze tak, jak je uvedeno v instrukčních listech a materiálech pro školení
nVent. Instrukční listy jsou k dispozici na www.nvent.com a od vašeho zástupce zákaznického servisu nVent. Nesprávná
instalace, zneužití, nesprávné použití nebo jiný nedostatek úplného dodržování pokynů a varování nVent může způsobit
selhání produktu, poškození majetku, vážné zranění osob a smrt a/nebo zrušit vaši záruku.
North America
+1.800.753.9221
Option 1 – Customer Care
Option 2 – Technical
Support
Europe
Netherlands:
+31 800-0200135
France:
+33 800 901 793
Europe
Germany:
800 1890272
Other Countries:
+31 13 5835404
APAC
Shanghai:
+ 86 21 2412 1618/19
Sydney:
+61 2 9751 8500
©2026 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
This document is system-generated.
Naše portfolio silných značek:
CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE
nVent.com/CADDY | 2nVent.com/CADDY | 2